
Date 

Ref: Exam/23/9292 

21.04.2023 

24.04.2023 

26.04.2023 

28.04.2023 

02.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

08.05.2023 

12.05.2023 

16.03.2023 

18.05.2023 

MAHATMA GANDHI CHITRAKOOT GRAMODAYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, CHITRAKO0T, SATNA 
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT 

19.05.23 

Time Table of (Annual Examination-NEP 2020 ) April-May 2023 of BA/B.Com & B.Sc. II Year (2022-23) 

B.Com. II Year 

FC-I (Hindi+English) 
FC-l(Startups & Enterpreneurship + 

Women Empowerment) 
Supply Chain Management & Retail 

Management (Vocational) 

Financial Accounting (Major-1 ) 

Business Regulatory Framework (Major-2) 

Business Statistics (Minor) 

Principal of Management (Optional) 

VSR 

Time :11.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

B.Sc. II Year 

FC-I (Hindi+English) 
FC-I(Startups & Enterpreneurship + Women 

Empowerment) 
AIl Vocational Courses) 

All Major -I 

Major-I/Minor/Elective of Physics 
Major-I/Minor/Elective of Botany) 
Major-II/Minor /Elective of Statistics 
Major II/Minor/Elective of Zoology 

Major-[I/Minor/Elective of Computer Sc 
Major-II/Minor/Elective of Chemistry 

Major-I/Minor/Elective of Math 
Major-I/Minor/Elective of Environment /IT 

Major-II/Minor/Elective of Biotech 
Major-1I/Minor/Elective of Geology 

VSR 

B.A.. II Year 

Date : 05.04.2023 

FC-I (Hindi+English) 
FC-I(Startups & Enterpreneurship + 
Women Empowerment) 

AII Vocational Courses 

All Major -I 
(Political Sc., History, Sanskrit Lit., Hindi Lit., 

Sociology.) 
Major-IWMinor- History 

Major-IlUMinor Sociology 

Major-[WMinor Political Sc. 

Minor-Sanskrit Literature-II 

Major-II/Minor- Hindi Literature 

All Generic Elective 

VSR 
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