## MAHATMA GANDHI CHITRAKOOT GRAMODAYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, CHITRAKOOT, SATNA EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

## Time Table of (Annual Examination-NEP 2020 ) April-May 2023 of BA/B.Com & B.Sc. II Year (2022-23)

## Time : 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

## Ref : Exam/23/9292

Date : 05.04.2023

Date	B.Com. II Year	B.Sc. II Year	B.A II Year
21.04.2023	FC-I (Hindi+English)	FC-I (Hindi+English)	
24.04.2023	FC-II(Startups & Enterpreneurship + Women Empowerment)	FC-II(Startups & Enterpreneurship + Women Empowerment)	FC-II(Hindi+English) FC-II(Startups & Enterpreneurship +
26.04.2023	Supply Chain Management & Retail Management (Vocational)	All Vocational Courses)	Women Empowerment) All Vocational Courses
28.04.2023	Financial Accounting (Major-1)	All Major -I	All Major -1 (Political Sc., History, Sanskrit Lit., Hindi Lit., Sociology.)
02.05.2023	Business Regulatory Framework (Major-2)	Major-11/Minor/Elective of Physics- Major-11/Minor/Elective of Botany)-	Major-II/Minor- History
04.05.2023	Business Statistics (Minor)	Major-II/Minor/Elective of Statistics Major II/Minor/Elective of Zoology	Major-II/Minor Sociology
08.05.2023		Major-II/Minor/Elective of Computer Sc Major-II/Minor/Elective of Chemistry	Major-II/Minor Political Sc.
12.05.2023		Major-II/Minor/Elective of Math-	Minor-Sanskrit Literature-II
16.05.2023	Principal of Management (Optional)	Major-II/Minor/Elective of Environment /IT	Major-II/Minor- Hindi Literature
18.05.2023		Major-II/Minor/Elective of Biotech Major-II/Minor/Elective of Geology	All Generic Elective
9.05.23	VSR	VSR	VSR

49h-ma Gandhi Chitrakoot Gramoday Vishawaridyaba CC to :CC to :L Dean, Science & Environment Faculty/Management Faculty/Art Faculty Exam, Supdt./Notice Board/ 2.. Registrar Office 4. PA to Vice ChitrakenbrSATNO KARademic 6. AR Exam 7. Examination Controller 8. Flying Squad 9. Chief Proctor 10. Security Officer 11. IT Cell : Please Upload University Website 12 : In charge Evaluation 12. Office Copy



5/2023

Cann.